
FEB 2 TO 6

Mon, Feb 2 - Butter Chicken & Rice $15

Tues, Feb 3 - Roast Vegetable Sandwich
on multigrain bun with pesto aioli

$13

Wed, Feb 4 - Roast Chicken topped
with dill sauce & mashed potatoes

$14

Thurs, Feb 5 - House Club Sandwich $12

Fri, Feb 6 - Chef’s Special As priced

FEB 9 TO 13

Mon, Feb 9 - Stuffed Cannoli with goat
cheese & Caesar salad

$14

Tues, Feb 10 - Cheese Burgers or Falafel
Burgers

$6

Wed, Feb 11 - Chicken Shawarma Wrap $12

Thurs, Feb 12 - Vegetarian Lasagna $14

Fri, Feb 13 - Lunar New Year Luncheon -
Ticketed Event

$15

FEB 16 TO 20

Mon, Feb 16 - Family Day - SEEAS Closed

Wed, Feb 18 - Chicken Quesada’s $12

Thurs, Feb 19 - Pork Schnitzel on
brioche with slaw

$12

Fri, Feb 20 - Chef’s Special As priced

Tues, Feb 17 - Shrimp Fettuccini Alfredo $15

$15

$12

Mon, Feb 23 - Jamaican Patty Day -
Black History Month - Ticketed Event
Tues, Feb 24 - Beef Goulash with Egg
Noodles

Thurs, Feb 26 - Taco Salad $14

Wed, Feb 25- Toutiere with mushy peas $15

Fri, Feb 27 - Chef’s Special As priced

FEB 23 TO 27

BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST COMBO $13
2 eggs, 2 toast, bacon/sausage, & hashbrowns

SMALL BREAKFAST $10
1 egg, 1 toast, bacon/sausage, & hashbrowns

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $6
Fried egg, cheese, bacon on a bun

PANCAKES $8
2 pancakes with bacon/sausage

LUNCH

FULL SANDWICH $6
Egg Salad; Tuna Salad; Grilled Cheese (as available)

HALF SANDWICH $3.50
Egg Salad; Tuna Salad

SOUP OF THE DAY $5

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water; Pop $2

Coffee / Tea $2
Includes 1 refill

BAKED GOODS

TAKE-HOME (FROZEN) PRODUCTS

As available and as priced

TILLIE’S CAFE FEBRUARY MENU
Breakfast served from 9:00 am - 10:30 am 

Lunch served from 11:30 am - 1:00 pm
Beverages, Goodies, Take-home (frozen) products are available 9 am to 4 pm

DAILY LUNCH FEATURES
Features - Chef may substitute as required:

As available and as priced
Cinnamon Buns (Thursday’s only) $4
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